\. VICLECTIG

CURRICULUM VITAE OF BIANCA O’NEILL

Scriptwriting & Poetry, Tennis, Editing & Directing, Film Production, Basic Camera Skills, Improvisation & Puppetry, Ballroom,

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:

shoe:

hair:

eyes:
languages:

accents:

SKILLS

Belly Dancing

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification

2016 Masters ( M.ED ) in Education
2009 BA ( Hons) Drama

2007 — 2008 TV, Film, Theatre Acting

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year

2014

2013

2012

2009

2008

2008

year

2008

2007

2007

production

Situation Culture
Youth Festival: State Theatre DIR: Sithembiso Blose

Female

38

1,71

32

34

6

Auburn / Brunette
Brown

English, Afrikaans (Average)

institution
Tshwane University of Technology
TUKS

PALI

role

The Judge

Improv Workshop & Performance of Experimental theories TUT

DIR: Liezl Williemse
Knock Knock! Who's There?

The Crucible
TUKS Production

Konfetti, Children’s Theatre
Office Space

production

Macbeth

Molly’s Adventure in the Dustbin

Theatre in Education ( Workshop)

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

Co-wrote & Co-directed with Roxanne
Mouton & Miles Petzer Alison

Lady Paris

Elton Ashley John
role

Hecate

Lucinda the Light Bulb

Various Roles



2007 What’s up ‘ n under in the Office

2007 Theatre for Intervention ( Workshop)
2007 Amadeus by Peter Shaffer
2007 Blue October by Karl — Heinz Michel

In Search of Shakespeare by Desmond Keyser,

2007 Bianca O’Neill & Martinique Francis

2007 “Carnivalsque” ( Movement Piece)

2006 Children’s Theatre

2006 Enough is... Genoeg

2006 “From the Corner of My Eye” ( Movement Piece)

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year production
2021 Castle Lager TVC
-018 2018, Sketch — A — Month (season 1)

DIR: Various

Light and Informal with David Bell

2017 DIR: Eben Van Der Merwe
2017 Doctor Sketch
DIR: Deon Eben Van Der Merwe
Showmax TVC
2016 DIR: Bevan Cullinan
2016 Jacob and the Stolen Tooth
DIR: Bianca Juliette O’Neill
2015 The Curious Case of BEE (Short Film)
DIR: Kalala Kapay
2015 Had Better Days (Feature)
DIR: Deon Eben Van Der Merwe
5014 TERA (Experimental Feature)
DIR: Coenie Van Staden
»014 Once Upon a Time (Short Film)
DIR: Traci Dianne Sinovich, Vimal Bava
5013 Nigh (Horror Short Film)
DIR: Coenie Van Staden
5013 The Jewel of Is (Sci-Fi Short Film)

DIR: Coenie Van Staden

A Minor” —Silent Film Produced & conceptualized for 48 Hour
2012 Film Festival 2012
DIR: Anelda Mphela

Unknown Male (Short Film)

2011 DIR: Cheree Kerbert
Sultry Sparrow

2011 DIR: Coenie Van Staden

2008 Donker Afrika (Film)

DIR: Coenie Van Staden

2008 Cigarette (Film)

Various Roles
Various Roles
Theresa and Venticelli

Old Sonia
Various Roles

Choreography

Young Raven, Old Raven

J

Played Josie from segment of “Mantrap’

Choreography

role

British Lions Supporter

Lead (Various Roles)

Tooth Fairy

Mrs Blue

Lead

Mrs. Sock (Puppet)

Minister

Tiffany

The Fiancée

Marybelle (Killer )

Tatum

Yaelana (Female Alien)

Sales Person

Simone

Superhero Catherine

Prostitute

Jazz Singer “Greta”



DIR: Gottfried Emile Bohm

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year

2019-2022

2019-2022

2016

2016
2014
2014
2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2010 — present
2010-11

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

production

Yellow Daisy Butterfly — Short Animation
Finalist for WGSA Muse Awards for screenplay short

The Red Rose — Feature Film

Breathe Easy” Pretoria/Thswane Scene for Multi City
collaboration film (Apocalyptic)

Jacob and the Stolen Tooth ( or 48Hr Film Festival)
TERA Feature film

Rivoningo — SABC Children Edu Series

The Jewel Is Is — Short Film

Nigh — short film

The Adventure of the Gross Motor Skills
Educational video

Knock Knock.....Who’s There?

A Minor — Short film

Lecturer at Tshwane University of Technology

The Ishashalazi Theatre Festival Training Workshop

The 4th Person

If not, by chance (segments & workshopped) — Segments from

“Paljas”
First Wives Club and There will be Blood

Unclothed (Documentary), Mirror Images

Downside Up — Theatre for Intervention ensemble (Prison

Theatre)

role

Concept, Writer and co-producer

Writer

Director — Film

Director — Film
Producer

Researcher and Writer
Producer

Co-producer

Producer, Scriptwriter and voice-over

Co-director, co-writer and co-producer
Co-producer

Wrtier

Facilitator - Theatre

Director - Theatre

Director - Theatre

Director - Theatre

Director - Film

Director - Theatre



