

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF BIANCA O'NEILL



gender:	Female
age:	38
height:	1,71
waist:	32
hips:	34
shoe:	6
hair:	Auburn / Brunette
eyes:	Brown
languages:	English, Afrikaans (Average)
accents:	

SKILLS

Scriptwriting & Poetry, Tennis, Editing & Directing, Film Production, Basic Camera Skills, Improvisation & Puppetry, Ballroom, Belly Dancing

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year	qualification	institution
2016	Masters (M.ED) in Education	Tshwane University of Technology
2009	BA (Hons) Drama	TUKS
2007 – 2008	TV, Film, Theatre Acting	PALI

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2014	Situation Culture Youth Festival: State Theatre DIR: Sithembiso Blose	The Judge
2013	Improv Workshop & Performance of Experimental theories TUT DIR: Liezl Williemse	
2012	Knock Knock! Who's There?	Co-wrote & Co-directed with Roxanne Mouton & Miles Petzer Alison
2009	The Crucible TUKS Production	Lady Paris
2008	Konfetti, Children's Theatre	
2008	Office Space	Elton Ashley John
year	production	role
2008	Macbeth	Hecate
2007	Molly's Adventure in the Dustbin	Lucinda the Light Bulb
2007	Theatre in Education (Workshop)	Various Roles

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

2007	What's up ' n under in the Office	Various Roles
2007	Theatre for Intervention (Workshop)	Various Roles
2007	Amadeus by Peter Shaffer	Theresa and Venticelli
2007	Blue October by Karl – Heinz Michel	Old Sonia
2007	In Search of Shakespeare by Desmond Keyser, Bianca O'Neill & Martinique Francis	Various Roles
2007	"Carnivalsque" (Movement Piece)	Choreography
2006	Children's Theatre	Young Raven, Old Raven
2006	Enough is Genoeg	Played Josie from segment of "Mantrap"
2006	"From the Corner of My Eye" (Movement Piece)	Choreography

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2021	Castle Lager TVC	British Lions Supporter
2018	2018, Sketch – A – Month (season 1) DIR: Various	Lead (Various Roles)
2017	Light and Informal with David Bell DIR: Eben Van Der Merwe	Tooth Fairy
2017	Doctor Sketch DIR: Deon Eben Van Der Merwe	Mrs Blue
2016	Showmax TVC DIR: Bevan Cullinan	Lead
2016	Jacob and the Stolen Tooth DIR: Bianca Juliette O'Neill	Mrs. Sock (Puppet)
2015	The Curious Case of BEE (Short Film) DIR: Kalala Kapay	Minister
2015	Had Better Days (Feature) DIR: Deon Eben Van Der Merwe	Tiffany
2014	TERA (Experimental Feature) DIR: Coenie Van Staden	The Fiancée
2014	Once Upon a Time (Short Film) DIR: Traci Dianne Sinovich, Vimal Bava	Marybelle (Killer)
2013	Nigh (Horror Short Film) DIR: Coenie Van Staden	Tatum
2013	The Jewel of Is (Sci-Fi Short Film) DIR: Coenie Van Staden	Yaelana (Female Alien)
2012	A Minor" – Silent Film Produced & conceptualized for 48 Hour Film Festival 2012 DIR: Anelda Mphela	Sales Person
2011	Unknown Male (Short Film) DIR: Cheree Kerbert	Simone
2011	Sultry Sparrow DIR: Coenie Van Staden	Superhero Catherine
2008	Donker Afrika (Film) DIR: Coenie Van Staden	Prostitute
2008	Cigarette (Film)	Jazz Singer "Greta"

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2019-2022	Yellow Daisy Butterfly – Short Animation Finalist for WGSA Muse Awards for screenplay short	Concept, Writer and co-producer
2019-2022	The Red Rose – Feature Film	Writer
2016	Breathe Easy" Pretoria/Thswane Scene for Multi City collaboration film (Apocalyptic)	Director – Film
2016	Jacob and the Stolen Tooth (or 48Hr Film Festival)	Director – Film
2014	TERA Feature film	Producer
2014	Rivoningo – SABC Children Edu Series	Researcher and Writer
2013	The Jewel Is Is – Short Film	Producer
2013	Nigh – short film	Co-producer
2013	The Adventure of the Gross Motor Skills Educational video	Producer, Scriptwriter and voice-over
2012	Knock KnockWho's There?	Co-director, co-writer and co-producer
2012	A Minor – Short film	Co-producer
2010 – present	Lecturer at Tshwane University of Technology	Wrtier
2010 - 11	The Ishashalazi Theatre Festival Training Workshop	Facilitator - Theatre
2009	The 4 th Person	Director - Theatre
2009	If not, by chance (segments & workshopped) – Segments from "Paljas"	Director - Theatre
2009	First Wives Club and There will be Blood	Director - Theatre
2009	Unclothed (Documentary), Mirror Images	Director - Film
2008	Downside Up – Theatre for Intervention ensemble (Prison Theatre)	Director - Theatre